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A-HDMIM-HDMIFVGAF-01

HDMI male to HDMI female + VGA female +
audio adapter cable, black

Особенности

Male HDMI to female HDMI + VGA adapter cable-
Enables connection of an video HDMI or VGA display to a HDMI
video source (output ports cannot be used simultaniously)

-

Analog audio: 3.5 mm stereo output-

Спецификация

Interface: HDMI v.2
Video HDMI resolution: up to 4K at 30 Hz
Video VGA resolution: up to Full HD at 60 Hz
Dimensions: 210 x 63 x 16 mm

СертификатыУпаковка

Кол-во в коробке, шт
Объем коробки, куб.м.
Вес коробки, кг
Размеры индивидуальной упаковки ДхШхВ:
Размеры картонной коробки ДхШхВ:
Страна происхождения
Баркод
Таможенный код

100
0.042
9.82
210x120x20 mm
395x330x320 mm
CN
8716309124409
8544429090
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